E-Motor 0,50PS 230/400 3PH 50Hz (fur 60-21-1330 EM36)

Artikelnummer: 82-90-0130

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname

Typ
Verwendung flir/als

Bemessungsdaten
Phasen
Frequenz

Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz
Nennleistung

Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung
Nennspannung Sternschaltung

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

248,00 mm

189,00 mm

173,00 mm
6,213 kg

Elektromotor
EM36
f/Ventilator

50

0,37 kW
230V
400V
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	E-Motor 0,50PS 230/400 3PH 50Hz (für 60-21-1330 EM36)

